
Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Anil  Kumar Govindu Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Sudhakar

Address : Adireddypalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

English 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7

Social 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Section Rank - 20th Total Mark - 222.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 74.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 24.0 12.1

Working Days 27.0 6.0 28.0 26.0 87.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Bhaireshwar  Reddy Polu Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Konda Reddy

Address : Lekkalavaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

English 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7

Mathematics 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 30.0 60.0% B2 7

Social 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Section Rank - 24th Total Mark - 214.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 71.33% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 24.0 12.1

Working Days 27.0 6.0 28.0 26.0 87.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Jagadeswar  Reddy Polu Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name :  Konda Reddy 

Address : Lekkalavaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

English 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7

Social 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7

Section Rank - 23th Total Mark - 217.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 72.33% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 24.0 12.1

Working Days 27.0 6.0 28.0 26.0 87.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Naga  Sumanth Chittiboina Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Naga Suresh

Address : Musanayapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7

Social 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Section Rank - 15th Total Mark - 230.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 76.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 24.0 12.1

Working Days 27.0 6.0 28.0 26.0 87.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Naveen  Kumar Reddy Acchali Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Narasimha Reddy

Address : G.V.Sathram

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8

English 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7

Mathematics 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Social 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8

Section Rank - 25th Total Mark - 210.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 70.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 24.0 12.1

Working Days 27.0 6.0 28.0 26.0 87.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Partha  Saradhi Kadiyampati Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name :  Chandra 

Address : Akkulayapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

English 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7

Social 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Section Rank - 13th Total Mark - 232.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 77.33% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 24.0 12.1

Working Days 27.0 6.0 28.0 26.0 87.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Sana  Shaik Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Jeelan Basha

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Social 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Section Rank - 9th Total Mark - 240.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 80.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 24.0 12.1

Working Days 27.0 6.0 28.0 26.0 87.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Sonika  Bandi Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name :  Gopal Rao

Address : Srinagaram

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7

Social 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7

Section Rank - 22th Total Mark - 218.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 72.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 24.0 12.1

Working Days 27.0 6.0 28.0 26.0 87.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Srividhya  Kopparthi Jwalapathi Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Sidda Reddy

Address : Settivaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

English 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7

Mathematics 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Social 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Section Rank - 21th Total Mark - 221.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 73.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 24.0 12.1

Working Days 27.0 6.0 28.0 26.0 87.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Sumanth  Seelam Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Sudhakar

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7

Social 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Section Rank - 11th Total Mark - 238.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 79.33% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 24.0 12.1

Working Days 27.0 6.0 28.0 26.0 87.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Supra  Deekshith Kamalapooti Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name :  Suresh

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7

English 50.0 30.0 60.0% B2 7

Mathematics 50.0 30.0 60.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7

Social 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7

Section Rank - 28th Total Mark - 191.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 63.67% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 24.0 12.1

Working Days 27.0 6.0 28.0 26.0 87.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Venkata  Shailesh Reddy Mule Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name :  Rama Subba Reddy

Address : Obulapuram

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

English 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Social 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent

Section Rank - 29th Total Mark - 188.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 62.67% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 24.0 12.1

Working Days 27.0 6.0 28.0 26.0 87.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Abdul  Azeez Shaik Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name :  Shareef

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

English 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7

Mathematics 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 30.0 60.0% B2 7

Social 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Section Rank - 17th Total Mark - 226.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 75.33% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Akhila  Pasala Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Sagar

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Science 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent

Social 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent

Section Rank - 30th Total Mark - 135.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 45.00% Grade - C2 Grade Point - 5

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Anjali  Nanubala Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Ramudu

Address : Jangampalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Social 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Section Rank - 5th Total Mark - 249.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 83.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Aswanth  Ganimireddy Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Penchalaiah

Address : Musanayapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7

Social 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Section Rank - 13th Total Mark - 232.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 77.33% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Aswini  Kanam Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Venkata Subbaiah

Address : Mudireddypalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Science 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 279.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 93.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Bhairava Prathush  Reddy 

Lekkala

Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name :  Konda Reddy  .L

Address : Lekkalavaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

English 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7

Mathematics 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Social 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Section Rank - 12th Total Mark - 233.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 77.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Chethana  Setty Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Narayana

Address : Adireddypalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 30.0 60.0% B2 7

Social 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Section Rank - 14th Total Mark - 231.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 77.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Divya  Sudha Karedla Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Srinivasulu

Address : Sreeramula Peta

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Science 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Social 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 247.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 82.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Ganesh  Ramesetti Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Mallikarjuna 

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 30.0 60.0% B2 7

Social 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7

Section Rank - 22th Total Mark - 218.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 72.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Indu  Muddamsetti Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Venkata Subbaiah

Address : Jangampalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 3rd Total Mark - 269.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 89.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Jaswanth  Narayana Bhumireddy Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name :  Hari Narayana

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

English 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Social 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Section Rank - 12th Total Mark - 233.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 77.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Jaya  Krishna Nelaturu Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Venkata Ramana

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

English 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7

Social 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Section Rank - 16th Total Mark - 227.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 75.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Juber  Basha Shaik Nannabhai Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Jamal Basha

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7

Social 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Section Rank - 10th Total Mark - 239.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 79.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Karunya  Sindu Tiruvaipati Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name :  Chalapathi Rao

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent

English 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent

Social 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent

Section Rank - 31th Total Mark - 67.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 22.33% Grade - E Grade Point - 3

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Madhan  Mohan Reddy 

Bhogireddy

Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name :  Chinna Mysura Reddy

Address : Lekkalavaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

English 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7

Mathematics 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7

Social 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7

Section Rank - 27th Total Mark - 207.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 69.00% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Mahaboob  Chan Shaik 

Naneebaigari

Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name : Shaik Naneebaigari Mahaboob 

Basha

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 256.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 85.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Mani  Veeramallu Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name :  Mallikarjuna

Address : Musanayapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

English 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 30.0 60.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7

Social 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Section Rank - 18th Total Mark - 225.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 75.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Om  Swaroop  Pennapati Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name :  Pavan

Address : Settivaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7

Social 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7

Section Rank - 15th Total Mark - 230.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 76.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Ramya  Sri Lekkala 

chalamayagari

Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name :  Mallikarjun Reddy

Address : Lekkalavaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8

Social 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Section Rank - 7th Total Mark - 245.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 81.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Sai  Charitha Ayappusetti Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name :  Thirupal

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

English 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Social 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7

Section Rank - 19th Total Mark - 224.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 74.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Sravanthi  Akkidasari Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Chinna Narasimhulu

Address : Sunkulagaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8

English 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7

Mathematics 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Social 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7

Section Rank - 26th Total Mark - 208.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 69.33% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Subha  Gangeswari Gangapuri Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Subbarayudu

Address : Annaluru

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Mathematics 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 278.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 92.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Sudeshna  Bachu Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name : NA Subbarao

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

English 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Mathematics 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Social 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Section Rank - 17th Total Mark - 226.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 75.33% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Venkata  Neeharika 

Sriyapureddy

Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name :  Venkata Subba Reddy

Address : Chinnaiahgaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7

Social 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Section Rank - 8th Total Mark - 242.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 80.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Zikira  Shaik Class : VI - Experts - 2

Father Name :  Habeeb

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Mathematics 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Science 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Social 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent

Section Rank - 27th Total Mark - 207.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 69.00% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0


